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HT801

HT802

HT812

HT814

HT818

Telephone Interfaces

One FXS Port

Two FXS Ports

Two FXS Ports

Four FXS Ports

Eight FXS Ports

Network Interfaces

One 10/100Mbps Port

One 10/100Mbps Port

Two 10/100/1000Mpbs

Two 10/100/1000Mpbs

Two 10/100/1000Mpbs

Certificate per Unit

Ports Ports Ports
SIP Profiles Two Two Two Two Two
Fax Over IP Yes, T.38 Fax Yes, T.38 Fax Yes, T.38 Fax Yes, T.38 Fax Yes, T.38 Fax
Security SIPS/TLS, SRTP, HTTPS, AES | SIPS/TLS, SRTP, HTTPS, AES | SIPS/TLS, SRTP, HTTPS, AES | SIPS/TLS, SRTP, HTTPS, AES | SIPS/TLS, SRTP, HTTPS, AES
Audio Conferencing 3-Way 3-Way 3-Way 3-Way 3-Way
Zero Config Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Provisioning HTTP, HTTPS, TFTP, TR-069 | HTTP, HTTPS, TFTP, TR-069 | HTTP, HTTPS, TFTP, TR-069 | HTTP, HTTPS, TFTP, TR-069 | HTTP, HTTPS, TFTP, TR-069
A L No No (100Mbps :(oeusting speed) (100Mbps :c?jting speed) (100Mbps :::eusting speed)
Short / Long Haul 2 Ren: Tkm on 24AWG Line | 2 Ren: Tkm on 24AWG Line | 3 Ren: Tkm on 24AWG Line | 2 Ren: Tkm on 24AWG Line | 2 Ren: Tkm on 24AWG Line
Codecs G.711, G.72.3.1, G.729 A/B, G.711, G.72.3.1, G.729 A/B, G.711, G.72.3.1, G.729 A/B, G.711, G.72.3.1, G.729 A/B, G.711, G.72.3.1, G.729 A/B,

G.726, iLBC, OPUS G.726, iLBC, OPUS G.726, iLBC, OPUS G.726, iLBC, OPUS G.726, iLBC, OPUS

Flash Size 16MB 16MB 16MB 16MB 128MB
Memory Size 32MB 32MB 128MB 128MB 256MB
L et Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Call Feature Support

Advanced Call Features

Advanced Call Features

Advanced Call Features

Advanced Call Features

Advanced Call Features

126 Brookline Avenue, Boston, MA 02215, USA ¢ P: 617-566-9300 ¢ F: 617-249-1987  www.grandstream.com




